WUNSCH

Ingo Maurer
Use Me C

Technical details Omschrijving

ge notfpund or type unknown  The |ngo Maurer Use Me C. is a ceiling lamp which is adjustable via one ball-

joint. It is suitable for assembly on ceiling or wall outlet and also for flush-
mounting. The delivery of the lamp Use Me C. consists out of the bulb and the
integrated electronic transformer.
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Ingo Maurer
Ingo Maurer
2010

IP20
Leuchtmittel
110 - 240 Volt
15
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G53

50 Watt

@11 cm
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